Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: M
ay
 2
9,
 2
02
0
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
C762041.36 36 3 8713197049159 6 590 402 310 144
C762041.37 37 4 4 8713197049166 6 590 402 310 144
C762041.38 38 5 5 8713197049173 6 590 402 310 144
C762041.39 39 6 6 8713197031307 6 590 402 310 144
C762041.40 40 7 8713197031314 6 590 402 310 144
C762041.41 41 8 7 8713197031321 6 590 402 310 144
C762041.42 42 9 8 8713197031338 6 590 440 360 120
C762041.43 43 10 9 8713197031345 6 590 440 360 108
C762041.44 44 11 10 8713197031352 6 590 440 360 108
C762041.45 45 12 8713197031369 6 590 440 360 108
C762041.46 46 13 11 8713197031376 6 590 440 360 108
C762041.47 47 14 12 8713197031383 5 590 440 360 90
C762041.48 48 15 13 8713197031390 5 590 440 360 90
C762041.49 49/50 16/17 14/15 8713197031406 5 590 440 360 90
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRC